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Bloom, Bengt M. ‘ 2,294,575

(Surname.) (Christian name in fdll) (Army serial number.
Pvt. ColiAs ul6tn ’~n'"r°'

I‘J’!ZGLIUD
State your relationship to the deceased..... £& __,__M MZ@I’V
A e rej

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? .

I (Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, gn you 1/‘0'
them interred in a national cemetery } (Yes or no.)

Ii‘ desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-

tion be]ow as to where they should be sent,

(Name of person to receive rema‘ns.) (Express oflice.) (Telegraph oflice.)

5 - (Number and street.) (( ity or town.) (State. )
i\
é'\ 2 (Sign here) W %

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or fost office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. Vo Fns




From correspondence: He is our dear son who was
killed in France,Sept. 22, 1918. His death caused
his parents much sorrow as he has always been a
good helpe.

Anna Sofir Blom.

Anders Gustaf Blom.
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WAR DEPARTMENT o A
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY ‘,7:{- N

WASHINGTON
Augnat 8, 1932.
.FILE: 203.8 C-R #91337

SUBJECT: Permanent Grave Location of Bengt. ¥. Bloom, Private,
Compeny A, 316th Engineers.

. TO: lr. Anders Gustaf Blom, Eorko, Avesta, Bweden.

1. The permanent grave of this soldier is No. 30, Row 9,

Block E, The American Cemstery of Mouse-Argonus, Romagno~sousSe

¥ontfaucon, Department of Mouss, France.

2. This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe. Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with nams,
rank, organization and date of soldier's death. The headstones will
be placed at all graves in connection with the improvement work now in
progress, as soon as possible and without waiting for special action

or request on the part of relatives. *

g ‘ 5. In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence woere
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred ciut.y. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting

place of our heroes.

MA]LE& For the ertarms‘eer Generaki

. , GEORGE H. PENROSE, x
% AUG 8 1922 . Assistant. i

G.R.S.
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OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

| e
WAR DEPARTMEN| .(:;_ //L/L;sz
ALl R

WASHINGTON

: ¢ Ws 8, 19320

< FILE:  293.8 C-R §91837 § '

SUBJECT: Permanent Grave Location of Bengt. M. Bloom, Privalte,
Coupany A, 316%h Enginaors..

TO: Mre. Bosiena Johneon, Boute #1, Box 83, Howport, Wash.

‘1. The permanent grave of this soldier is No. 30, Row g,

'Block g ¥ne American Cemstery of Meuse-Argomne at Romagno-scuse

loa§tam. Bepartment of Mouse, France.

2. This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries

to be maintained by this Government in Europe. Each grave will be

marked by a headstone of white marble, of ‘suitable design, with namJ,

rank, organization and date of soldier's death. The headstones will

be placed at all graves in connection with the improvement work now in

progress, as soon as possible and without waiting for special action

or request on the part of relatives.

3. In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were

exacted and more than willingly accorded by those per forming this

! sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-

tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting

, place of our heroes.

MAILED For the Q,:uﬂf’“-maner Gonerai!

l|

1

: GEORGE H. PENROSE,

3 AUG 81922 : .. .-Asgistant. s

“’\ e ” V V J _*&‘HH;» R ‘7
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G.R.S. Form #114-B

ge - DAIR
18 4 NAMELowiBLOGM, SRanete M- CEguuIs ~Ja0 i TR © ivse L0 SEMISERTAT No. 2294575

RAN G T Vi ... ORGANIZATION CoesA, 316th Inf

GRAVE LOCATION Meuse=Arz.Amer.Cty.Romagne~sous-liontfaucon (Meuse) 1232.Sec 39

e e e e D) R a s main bty R s e — .

CTY. NAME NUMBER
_______________________________________ 12 Sece39 oo of Al o et S g i
GRAVE ROW PLOT
5. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION _____________.____.._.very, . Heuse
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
COORDINATES Verdun 35 SE 275.75 N 39@?_9_1:
6/6 0
CONCENTRATED TO ____ 7 / /1912 _________________________ DecASoNly . e el S
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
_ Meuse Argonne Ceme?eey ~ 208 e
Al CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as,
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

Tag on grave marker,

emm T T T o 000 0 0 8 R 4 e B B e e e e

3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION YA T AT T RN o N R NG R af 15
- DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT Block
{
Meusse~-Argonne Amanicanh_ﬁametary-£1232T“Romagne-sousnmgntfaua051$y93§91~-"-v
; CEMETERY

E| P
) Sggzﬁ i

f{



CONCENTRATION

G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A Place ..

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL o1& 921

ROUAGHE SO0US MONTFAUCON

; M, Bengt M - SR
1. REMAINS orBLOG“’en"tL SERIAL NUMBER.. 2&%4570

AN Kt st N G 18 e O RGARTZATIO N s B0 O] BT a oo et S S e S

2. Disinterred (date) : Dec 14 1921 From (give complete location) :

Byls GroupTas O O S e LR L TG 3o et ol Sootlonl L B o ot e S o

B Rebined (ate) T L In (give complete location)

....D.ec..,._.15..,....1.9.21.......Meus.e.-.-..&rg.o.unc....c.cm..lzb.a,.....Gr..._'.!..’zﬂ..,.....Ro..w.,_.f%,....5.1.9.&:.1’»‘....&...,.......................
unlined

BYAGronpsie e hntad v S (s e Nature of reburial ...casket.. .

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
Wooden box, blanket and uniform :
Body badly decomposed Sasures unrecognizable i

5. (a) ldentification tags : Buried with body te& On grave marker p'x’aSpeg
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

28800 body 111legible. £r0oIm, GOPTOSLOM . i i

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement), ~odp-88ible-te-datermine @F7
EELN
(b) Weight (estimated).... [possible to determine ...

{(c) el r=—= Gl l Oy 4 00 5 s B O e e s A SR R EY RS RE N T

3 : a0

O T e T WAL Ky oo MR S S MG s

: a0
) L T O T e e e (3 L DT e et

2 a0
TECoXeRoITL /L ol il oo b actae e SR T WACRETT LR /il

Quantity do

(e) Permanent. marks on body (old scars, -peculiarities, or

= Gl None,
missing parts)IVi81ble

(f) Wounds or missing:parts (received atitime of casualby) .........iis i

None visible /i S/ G

- f / ; / ; 7/ = s -
7. Diginterment / f:/f, : AA [ R
‘ ised I LAl : Lavdin 4 i Appodvedictr s o e R ms KA U fet
supervised by .../l dgig g f’ o IRl T P C—

(?’[E)lstI.iaatrm

8. Reburial B J‘d N
supervised by ... T DR Ap/p;,ovfzc i’?’"“ [T o e .




G.R.S. FORM #114-A,

To

be prepared in triplicate.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT s /
gghcorda of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepangcy fouﬁd‘uPSn exhumafion of'body
L Namelia BLOOM e BengbiMel 8= 0 (10 07 0, 100, Name. st ngoafila iy el Rl
2. No. _ SeSADT b Iy TR o e D T, L1 oNO. I st B L S I VR o S al
ShesRank: WEVSaS | S AT 8 et 125, Raniuttesi s’ s ST Sulighrs 1 ORIl O,
4. org.. ok, S16th Tnp, S e W
5. D.D. About Sept 27th,18 14. (a)‘ DA SN LSNP 1 P e
6.:C.D. _DOW B (o DB DR i oas e
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
FEMBRAVERNOESINL 2 F I Sec He 159 A S IO MGrayen N Esr BT & St 50.C I L
B EP] 0 eI ] i v ROWESS ST s S e e T A Rowrwiny i v
9. A tet 17. e pef PRI TR0 T e
18. Cemetery Meuse-Arpgonng Americen . . . 19. Commune or town BEE%EEE:EQHﬁ:EéQ@i@pcon
20. Dept. or County _____ Meuse ~ - AN [e)) il o Al S g Ty o i bl ) e
22R0 GHRVSEEHdars Coder Nol. i 11252500889 15 L fl P gk L be 8 T e g S VTR N
2 bigintorred (Date )i Bae, A4, 1921 " By 0 Tl Haleg el S an ol
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name __Bengt M. Bloom . ... ... .. __ Serial No. | B894B1G LN e
7553 g DS T YN 0 il R RN Organization C0. A, &16 Inf,
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yeg(Peg)  On body? . Yes
Snckh 1o L e WG T
0 ST N _Signature Junior Technical Assistant
Cs Te Brown,
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body?

th

27

28.

295

30,

31.

(If no disc or other means of

identification on body, give description,of body in detail).

Engrs.”. "USHA".

_..Tag on body illegible from corrosgio

quoted above?

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor __

Casket sealed by _._..__“h_“,m”_,q“_".Jf__”

Nature of burial ___Wooden box, blanket and waiform.

|

Condition of. body - Badly decomposed; featnres unrecognizabls.,

Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

o ORG-S Pawe- A5




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. C=18810

32. Designation of body:

Name iBenstWiig I BLOOM s, . & S B0 o Thelfilm e Serial i Nol 22945758l
Rankiseut Byt eh L SIS Organi zation 1Coallissin 51 6 Gh BT Fre e

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery_lMeuse-Arg.Amer.Cly.ifl252.Romagne~sous-lontfaucon.teuse.

34, Caskat boxed and marked (Date)_ _Dec. 14, 1921, Byl et ey S SN

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct. J - . .
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector__g__é._%%ap‘Lj_eAut_,_.Qh;c_‘____
S v B

ééﬁ

36. Remarks Noue, deaﬂ

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (i)@.te) _________ Dec, 14, 1921, “R 'L,,E’&%\-
To point of Concentration _________ Morgue, Romagne/ ... .
(Name 2
Convoyer. W, J. Hoyed, . _ .. ___ Signature Shipping Officer _____ J_GERAL
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date __________ s RS “
By&iGeRShtReprese mtral1iv.e s it siih S s e L Ll e AT N
7
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . __ . _________________
To, Permancnty Comatony . e i e e i e N o L | S i 1
(Name
HONVOY @S Melor il e i Brpl 7T g D M~ Signature Shipping Offllcer S ey
40. Received: Date € S L5 bl eeRtedopy | i Pl ) Ml oy R ;““"“uﬂ;r _________ XDl e ST
G.R.S. RepreHeNGALIVOT. . oo e T o ot AW T T ‘
41. Reinterred, . Meuse=Argonne Cemetery #1232 _  Dee, 16, 1921 .
<50y g (50 (Date A
AR CTAVARNOTANE o iv B g, S Dl e T e RN el Sectilnniaiedy Jrash Imas-, '
43. Rkek,Block. o, S doniet N Gt RoW oGl T sih v e L LRI i

Janes W, PR T
Captain, QMC
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\/ - :COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA §
« B e File # 91337 \
I. LocatioN INpEX CARD: '
\\;\N

(¢) Name ... BLOOM, Bengt. M. Ser. No. 2294575
| TYP = sl
() :Ranki- Bl oo ok OrganizationCO« A. SLOTh Bngrs.
(7 50 L) /}/’ CI?Ré
(¢) Date of death ___.... ==in.__9=217=187) Cause of death _______._ BNEIAG . L ol
II. RecistratioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) GraveNo. L& Roweurss S CPlof, St o Seh. s 39, .. [P D el
() Emerg. Address _Mrs. Alfred Johnson,(S8lstexr) RED AN B_QX FB3 .wl- é\’ég_rt
. - . - : /"’.}/fy
III. Files of soldiers dying fybn}/cc}ﬁtggio}ﬁs /dIS?ﬁlS?é /./]/ /J I // //__ _________ u CKR.@ =
IV. A. G. O. DisposrrioN Carp: J A0 Dat;e of receipt < h !\'-7 11’) _________
’/'_,n_ ) :f 4 '\y'“" 4 ,
(@) Name _L/_L_"_-'_-.”_ _1_-;-:"--* A ;/* (et A -, (b) Rel&blonslup /é-_i_’,l.t_l.’:_{i ___________________
j (c) Address ...V ‘U *"fﬁ 3 C/] -’_L-'L’.J dAAL. /'C T ST [
d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? _ﬁﬂ:ii_____-__,_ ______________________ i8
(d) Remains e g S s
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at ...""_. T AR (T, T T EARRTer . . T Y
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body"m {BALC IR - NI, SR AT U L R

RS : . Ba— Sl T RS L D

N
i (9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. ity MO R
Y
A : ot | : / V% .
L Examiner’s Initials —_____________ Z _“f{f;- :Date'___._,.T _________________ 7 "'"
/

V. AL GO0 CORRESPONDENCD shows commumcatlo from --11_/___L_-_____ f// f v

A i g ;

% ) Bt 578 Qe Nt é_.____-;-_,,z_:zfz_ 7
~X g el ot
s conﬁrmmcr reguest oy By DAY Ay oL SR ; ﬂbOVe, or mquest»mo' that_..KZzL /

.’/ i 4 y. 5 /. v
ﬁzﬁ..&f_-_mL'__.’.'(__v_*’/(,L_L,r.’_ U ’ L AALLAAM gf A

______________

AL

!
Examiner's Initials ... 27 & ¥

VI. G. R. S. FiiEs, CorrEsPoNDENCE—shows as follows: s e R ]
4 1 /
--------------- - . _— A ‘__{_' ol =
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? ____-"f_;'_-_-__‘ ___________________________ ( ..............................................
Examiner's Initiéls ... A #{_ Datel o cmiiioie il I 19%9{
COUNTRY PLANCE Cemerery No, 1282 8ec. 89 BHBEL INO. et obuico 21_- / {f
x"" .ok,
. . R. 8. Form N“lela AT 7 Make 3 o;m? e f
h\l_'- A[nenlle{l April6,1020 712 C.ll"l(‘«’!lff.ite(! into P ii & \:212
= & WS
Pk U Ak b = =

s naanh R el e b B A b s 20 n s



VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made o . T , 1920,

Typed by s =i 1 yCheckelibysawiesl, Ll VBN o i LI R LR , 1920.

ViIi. Fixar Actioxn:

. cablodon ZSauiiiies . - T Ll , 1920
fzv:;ing advice forwarded to Europe by

IX. CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAREN.
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocaTion Inpex Carp: Piiece, vioar j':‘
(¢) Name __BLOOM, Bengtie Mo Ser. No.2294675
(b) Rank _______ Eﬂ’""""?""?" Organization Cos Ay S16%h Engrse . T%
(¢) Date of death (4;:7@;. é_/-_-hzo-le(d) Gouse of death .- AReREA L | . AT e

(a) Grave No. ____4&_ _____ Row . ====_Plot . L ______. Sec. ... B9 _____ TYP. .bmp
(b) Emerg. Address Mrg.e. Al:ﬂreﬂ--Jnhnsnﬂ,.(ﬁTs.tfr) ixEJ,__flg__Bgz__ 03, l‘egpgxt

III. Files of soldiers dying f}‘m}fco/ﬁ??g“?ﬁs Aisgasgs _/_-71_-7{.-.]&--73_-:[ ........................... CEKR é{/)

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cabloDnsBNTRIEE TN e S L , 192
lettgr of transmittal on ... ?.Z ,_/Ké. ______________ ; 192/

..... Wajg%fj% TR Rt RO

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., i ;192

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by {

i
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

4]

Date of and source. . E Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. oo , 192
COUNTRY CEMBTERY Moyt 35 ol amdnlel Oev- 2l SHEED NG SERa e
G. R 7 ﬁgu’;ﬁ?ﬁo 115-A 5—8020
P ANCE 1232 Secs B39 mﬁ/’
sneentrated mto ¥ A O 1297
R et Rt ot .
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qﬂ CEMETERIAL DIVISION Pl P R g o
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL-SECTION ( 0T w4
\\\// g jff
1 Cole N GO 2
NAUE OF DECBASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
Bloom, Bengte Me, PVte 125%2-5a0e39 = 21 4a/9/21,
SERIAL NUMBER ORCANTZATION DATE OF DEATH

Co. Ay 316th Engrse. Abt. 9/27/18.

2294 R7BH
Copy forw ded to WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
Adjustment Department
Date_(g=gB=gu=ud: DATH
PERSON NAMED CY SOLDIER TO EE DENEFICIARY OF INSURANCE RELATIONSHIP
TN, \){,5-"&2{. e I}?Hf’;/vfmz,mmf : \‘ é el &:
ADDRESS _ // /]
f\}l{}’b;&/ #// )J,f'l)/lf"f"/l /?q_,lil’\/
RELATTIONSHEIP

PERSOM RECEIVING DEATH COMPENSATION

. o

s/1868/ LML



293.8 (Bloom, Bengtll) Enls : m0/63

April 88th, 1919,

Hrss Rosina Johnson,
R. #1, Box 63,
Rewport, Wash,

Dear Madamse

I beg leave to aoknowledge receipt of your
letter of April 15th, in which you inquire as to
Whether the body of Private Bengt. . Bloom, 0o«
4, 316th Engineers, will be returned to his parents
in 8wedeny In response you are advised that no
definite plan has besn formulated by the Department
for the removal of the remains of our soldiers who
lost their liwes overseas, to any country other
than the United States. Before the general trans-
for of the bodies is begun the Department, will
have determined its polioy in this matter, and
the public will bs advised through the preas. It
is suggested that youm carefully complete the oard
sent to you and return it to this office in order
that your wishes may be properly recorded.

Very raspectfully,
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BACKING SHEET

DPERSON 8T oy {7/ mBl U LU o £ & 5 Gl !

.4*

DATES ON WHICH THIS FILE IS CHARGED OUT

i
i
|

...........................

=3
2

"0'

g° 262

IONEd *mooIg



“ I
& &
GRAV LOCATEON/ZLANK
1 OCATION OF 'I‘l er AVE OF
R D L S b R

....................... A"‘ Lo S5 R i MW
(Rank). g 346 En ganization).
PLACE OF DEATH:

JATUSE OF DEATH: .....!

DATE OF BURIAL: ......... e T A R L e AP
;—"/ﬁ A 3

PLACE OF BURIAL: .......} AU ONINTR e e e )

‘ B3R Very
(Give Cemetery, Town and De .. Map references must -
specify clearly what map is used. . s e

HOW/MARKED: 'Name Pegf.......

Headboardf........
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body®........... oS "f’f?' ...........

Was one fastened to name peg or %
stake uscd as a grave marker®......... s e FRR

If mame unknown and tags missing, descnptxon

should be él% - Cﬁmw)

NEAREST RELATTVE: it s e e pte e N0
A TSI LM P paa e L e, B D A A R J

RETATTONSHIR: .ol st b i sy e AR O

IumHEEbE¥
...... 4 'R&?nﬁﬁ?ﬁaﬁjﬁh “'f%;%;tmg'ﬂﬁ%pi”"“”'

icer

Tlna portion to be uent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

/



293,8(Bloam, Bengt M) av \
Burial Record gection.

June 20, 1919.

Mre. Rosina Johneon,
Route #l, Box 53,
Newport, Wash.

Dear Madam:-

I beg to acknowledge receipt of your
letter of the 25th instant, in which you state that
the parents of Bengt M. Bloom, formerly Private,
Company A, 316th Engineers, desire his remains to
be left in France.

The old card previously filed by you
is herewith retumed, with a new one, which you will
Please forward to the parents in Swoden, requesting
that they carefully complete the same and return to
this office, in order that it may be placed on files

P,

Very raespectfully,

Jame
S

N| Pea,e' ),.
Phe Adjutant Gener

Por

S Inels (

P

ol l



GRS Form 121a . .Fila No. 91337
® CEIETERIAL DIVISION .
REGISTRATION SECTION _| A
‘ ' W)
June 16, 1921. TEREXXX,
:EMO FOR:
Cards Dcpariment.
1,
CASE OF:
Coe Ay 316th Engrse
ORCANIZATION (0ld)
BLOGM, 2294575, Bengte Mo Pvte

(Namc)

——

Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been made on the Registra=-
tion Card of the above-meniioned soldicr and a corresponding chuange will bc necessary
on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FTILE NO. 3 Date Piace F=1lA No.
SURNAME ofig. D~
SERIAL NUMBER 15t Reb, De=
FIRST NAME AND INITIALS 2nd Reb, D
RANK 3rd Rcb, D=

DATE OF DEATH 9/27/18
CAUSE OF DEATH

(Note: In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the new
data and cata corrccting previous information)

Margaret K. MeCarthy

BY:
Investigation and Adjustment
(Department)
o x 8 card was sent to file,
Corrections made
on Organization
File Card:
By éﬂ/’ff/ = V'

/1105 /1L J



® f ® .

WAR DEPARTMENT
Office oaf_' the Quartermaster General of the Army

,%'yﬁ'a* Washington
e }
g™ \ /

G.R.S5. Form 8. o} \Qﬁ’ /-': Tate 4/9/21.
Infermation r?\g\i d ‘off{AfG 01
File No. i(»m | Requmltlon

of §
“rom; BHE Qu‘*rtf,rmqter General, smeterial Division)

', -\4 (SPEC,AL)

fRo The Adjutant General of the uh & ,E Sts. ,N.W.,Wa hington, D.C.

Subject: Information required for G.Raf

T T o L R e¥ chodkeat Bl enbs completed, Request
confirmation of all information showm. O K-

s100m 0" K- #06.,9/27/18,

a, Surname ), psp="Pate of death >
b. Christisn name Dengte i‘r‘ g+ Cause of death DiRIAe °
2 A
c. Ssrial Number 2294578 h. Authority (C.0.#)
0N d. Oreanization COe 4 :’,&Bth gECTos ‘_‘”“‘“Erry'frepcy addreps/ ... (¢ m,,
:: i _,( ft.r'z S J—rc.& 54, L 71__
f 4 : o o} B LELL~ ’.'.
o e. Rank Trte O’ i %atlo 57 /4 -
s l%\ ""-,3.{"“(\_,\_,'
s
* EODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHART°
. \(.§°e rage #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of
AR examination prior to enlistment)
£l a. hge of enlistment : P
=t g a. Strike out teeth missing
O < b. Color of eyes
& AT 65 AR SRR A3 14 SE R 6 G
c. Color of hair upper right upper left
d. Height e b g e oy s e gl e A
s ks lower right lower left
e, Weight ‘,/
. v L _,,/:,‘; //: (J’ leels % 2 it ﬁ, ;
f. Permanent marks and . P : g
physical defects at / Z{ ~ 9~Jf\”_4 /3- "2/
entistment (01d fractures or breaks)
H, L. ROGEKS,
& Quartermaster General, U.S.A.
SN Boile BY: ﬂ/ i : btviivien
X JWETERY NO: 1232-500439 o :
A 4, J. CONKER,
$1MET NO: 21 1st. Lieut. Q.1.C
TYPED BY: I.We

5/713/1uL



@ iy ® File {91357

WAR DEPARTIENT ‘ L E t-@-_? ¢

QFFICE OF THE QUARTTRMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

January 4, 1920.

MEMORANDUM TO A.Gele WOLLD WAR DIVISION COREESP. SECTION
Miss Leeekh, Bronch 138E.

Confirming televhonic conversation of Jammarsr 4, 16271,
re. case of Pvls Bengie Bloom, Co. A, 316th Ingineers, Sor. 2284578,
the records of this office show that Ivke Bongte Bloom, 0o, A Fi6ih

Engineers, Sor.f2294675, is reburicd in:

Grage #12, Section #39, Plot {1,
Argomne American Cametery §1232,

Romagne=soua-iontfavcon, leuse,

Original burial Greve #8,Americen Cemetery /1683, Very, Mouse.
Date of original buriel no reeoxd

Tate of reburial 6/6/19

By authority of the Quartem;aster General ; 4

CHARLES ¢. PIERCE,
‘Major, U. S. Army,
hief, Gravee Registration Service.

Wa MAILED &

‘ 27N CHARLES J. WYNNE
JAN4 19 Coptain, Q. MEL,
~ R s Graves Registration Service,
VA.ieesde

/289 /1ML



G. R. 8. Form No. 101-A
INFORMATION BLANK

¢
TO: REGISTRATION BRANCH, G. R.S.
FROM: INQUIRY BRANCH.

File Number ‘:/ /

l‘).a.tek 73/2,/ )

537

Please furnish information as checked ( v) below regarding the following soldier:

NAME: /3 /60 m, ] ewg\‘ N

RANK:

Serial Number

ORGANIZATION: (o | A{

2299 by,
3ty Ehg ks,

3. Cause and place of death.
4, Number of caéunlty cablegram.
5. Date buried.
6. Grave location,
(a) Complete record required.
(b) Name of cemetery or commune ony required.

(e¢) Note reinterments,

. Who reported burial?

-

8. Confirmed by G. R. 8.7
9. Report as to grave marker.

10. Identification tags:
(e¢) Buried with quy?

(b) Attached to grave marker?

-11. Complete emergency address?

12, Has been notified? (Give date.)

13. Report the exact position of your inquiry on this case.

(Reply in all cases if no information on record.)

14 What is th;gxoto a(ph number?
16, Inquiry made, b
g~ 1) ol -

N. B.—All proper names to be typewritten, or printed
in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS,

No. QUESTION

1. Do particulars of soldiers given ai;ove agree with
records?

2. Date of death.

REPLY
Q),yeé ((7)07) ,
. Bht 9-ah - )%
G Pow N NolH,

M. # 4ya,
@3, AN rec.o\-é,
@), (3\'au‘e ¥, o
/%\/er. at, # /575,

Very (77 e.
e é/é//? 7> ( eus )\/

Grave 12,  See, 5c7 ?o'f‘ J
%ome. Amer - @fy #jasa

Ue)- a meghe s Sews- 7)’10\1|Fau,e.o‘n

o yed Diercee

0. Mrs, /'])(:\'-eel fo[msm (lefe.r)
¢ )\‘»‘F', L)' 13 )807 éo

pw‘+ W as\,
/4 )/r/

'1}2((1@.

() . 15//3[;?

¢

f

|




\.

CODE SLIP

S U B-

No. OF

HEADING HEADING COoOLS CODE
s (30 5v o 7 L 5 < 5 &
Moyt 72 |EES1z 2] .
BURTED GRAVE o 2 3 o .
ROW - 7 2 o ?’_
BLOCK ,E 1 S
| _STATE | ool 2 $6
PANK Prst= 1 _ L
DIVISION 21 2 7/
ORGANIZATION 3! 6 3 3/6
Ny, Yl ! 2
Vne Poaiiorg |Loum
REsmmc:E/Q&OI Brx{3 COUNTY ., 2 -
W L2 oo oITY, | 5 .
__RELATION | W}?ﬁ?{ _ 1 / _
QTHER 1
FLIGIBILITY 1 £ ,
- NaTIVITY 1
__RAGE 1
__ENGLISH 1
_ATTENDANT '1_
_HEALIH 1
_Nn. OF SO 1
DATE OF MO. _ 1
. MWIP TR, 1
/2 " ACCEPTANOE ’ 1

\é 29/514/PY




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Bloom, Bengt M. - 1232 S
: July 8, 1930

Mrs. Rosiena Johnsgon
R. F. D. #1, Box 53
Newport, Washington

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is gsurvived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother? . Yo o

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? ’jyilﬂﬁ'/

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- g:}1l,£r’

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended? ;J.Hgﬁfau :
".%- '\(\%t e i, -

If so, give her name and addfeéﬁ;yf

For The Quartermaster e%ﬁBEangw t:&
| £ e fr P
{‘:.L"\), Y Ln;;“r
2 o ey trunb
Enclosures: AT oAy
Envelope ' “fhﬁrrr5XE>}?'-
Act R : .
Amendment : Captain, 4. M. :

Assgstant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A-C

Blogm, Bengt« Mo : Septe. 4, 1929,

lirs. Rosiena Johnsom,
RFD No. 1, Box 53,
Newport, Wash.

Dear ladams

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
réceived to our-communication dated Jume 29, 1929making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
-and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in thé answers to-the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no ertage?

Write answers in space below

1, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
: has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, )
mother thru adoption, or any other woman f7Z49.

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space ?Bpggfiﬁztr1ﬁf\

b) .T(?%\

’Vé/ﬂ'yj 7

“O_)/‘:, " //\ N - V
3. If survived by a widow o ;mothéﬁaddegl9h§‘¢’ CDZLﬁ )
desire to make the pilgrimage? . «/; g
. - o L N 7 T i
.'\‘ Yo P ‘ !
For The Quartermaqfer éeneralf€? /x:f
. o /N
S B “
Nl - ﬂ
N Very-bfuly yours,
S0 1 TX i o S Vet
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress s Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope S _ . - -Assistant.

“ 4



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASMINGTONM

N REPLY rRErEr To QM 293 A-C
Bloom, Bemgt. M.

June 2@, 1929.

Yrs« Rogionn Johmaon,
RFD No. 1, Box 53@
Howport, Washington,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. :

The records of this office show that you are the gister of
the late Pry. Bengt. M. Bloom, Co, A, 316th Engrs., whose remains are now
intorred in the MouseeArgonne Amcrdean Cemetory, Romagno-sous-Montfancen,
HMouse, Franco.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
riames and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both motheres and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which definaes the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hes since remarried it 1s also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Yor your reply, you may use the enclosed anvelope.which requirecs
no poastage. to

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

In REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A—C )

Bloom, Bengt M. - 1232 §
July 8, 1920

Mrs. Roslena Johnson
R. 7, D, #1, Box 53
Hewport, Vashington

Dear Madam:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make & pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following guestions in the
gspace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postags.

1. Is the deceasgsed survived by & mother?

If so, give her name and address:

5. TIs the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? =l

If so, give her name and address:

3, Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended? BHUE s

If so, give her name and address:

A ma— e o

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures: _‘;:“
Envelope :31; %
Act . ISR AB . A, D, HUGHES,
Amendment B S Captain, Q. M. Corps,
' Assistant,




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A-C

Bhgame Bengtoe Mo Septo 4, 1929,

Mras Rosiena Johnsan,
m No«- 1‘ BOR 55@
Rewport, Vash.

Dear Madams

* The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
receive@ to our communication dated June 29 lgggmaking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire tc make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred,

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questioné

in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office

in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

5. 1If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. ,
Act of Congress
. .Envelope RS

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M., Corps,
Assistant.

1




IN REPLY REFER TO_ QM 293 A-C

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON :

June @@, 1929.
Bloom, w- e &9

Mrs. Rosiena Johnaon,
RFD No. 1. Box 58'
Hewport, Washington.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldlers, sallore and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcope to make s pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the ggupaw of

the late Pvi. Bengh. M, Bloom, Co. A, 516th Engrs., whose remains ere now

interred in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemstery, Romagne-sous-Montfencon,
Meouse, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled undsr the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleasse furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and
widowe are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attsntion is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
cloged Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow”. If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parsntis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect bs made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelore which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 incls.

Act of Congresas.

Envelops. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




